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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

THE HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY

0114207
Maryland

5/4/1964 12:00:00 AM

6/13/2024 11:05:58 AM

$15.00

2200 W. Don Tyson Parkway
Springdale, AR 72762

Registered Agent Name/Address

UNITED AGENT GROUP INC.
101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

Officer

Officer
President

Vice President
Officer

Officer
Treasurer
Secretary
Officer

Officer

Vice President

Spencer Armstrong
Charles Boger
Melanie Boulden
Gordon McGrath
Safeer Mirza
Jonathan Rushing
Jaimie Lowe
Marissa Sawells
Jason Nichol
William Pannell
Eli Glasser

2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.
2200 W.

Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762

Officer Joseph Boyle 2200 W. Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Directors
Director Curt Calaway 2200 W. Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
Director Gordon McGrath 2200 W. Don Tyson Parkway Springdale, Arkansas, 72762
County: Jefferson
Business size: Small

Business type:

Miscellaneous Senvices

Signatures
Signature Theresa Fagan
Title Special Secretary




